

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 371 943 400"><u>CRLR No.29 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 441"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1485 555">Mr. Shivam Sharma, Advocate for the revisionist, through video conferencing.</p> <p data-bbox="794 589 1442 624">Mr. V.S. Rawat, A.G.A. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="794 658 916 694">Heard.</p> <p data-bbox="794 728 916 763">Admit.</p> <p data-bbox="699 797 1485 875">Issue notices to the respondent returnable within four weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="794 909 1370 945">Steps to be taken within a week.</p> <p data-bbox="794 978 1350 1014">List this matter on 21.05.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 1111 1485 1146" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1198 1151 1334 1180" style="text-align: right;">10.02.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1178 732 1207">RV</p>