

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLR No.29 of 2025 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Shivam Sharma, learned counsel for revisionist-wife, appeared through video conferencing.</p> <p>2. Mr. Shivanand Bhatt, learned counsel for respondent-husband.</p> <p>3. This is an admitted revision.</p> <p>4. Put up for final hearing on 03.11.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 23.07.2025</p> <p>PN</p>